Document:  DS AE-TC3001 Combination Panel 230216     E & OE
FIRE & EXTINGUISHING CONTROL – COMBINATION PANELS
3 ZONE FIRE/EXTINGUISHING PANEL
FEATURES
	■ Time and date-stamped event log and
improved diagnostics
	■ Software extraction tool for
downloading configuration and

§ DISCLAIMER: Although the contents of our product literature have been prepared with the greatest care, Technoswitch can accept no liability whatsoever for any direct or indirect damages of any kind that may arise due to either
errors or omissions in them, or amendments to products or other specifications following publication.	 © Technoswitch (Pty) Ltd
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code	 Product Description
AE-TC3001	 3 Zone Fire/Extinguishing Panel (EN Approved)
AE-TC3001-F	 3 Zone Fire/Extinguishing Panel, French (EN Approved)
AE-TC3020	 Remote Status Panel c/w LCD & LED Indicators
AE-TC3031	 Remote Status Panel c/w LCD, MCP & Key Switch
AE-TC3001-MCP	 Spare Manual Release Cover for TC3001
AE-TCP-EXP008	 8-Way Relay Card for TC3001
ENC-UNIV-W	 Weatherproof Housing for TC3001/4000/5000
ENC-TC3020-W	 Weatherproof Housing for TC3020
SPECIFICATIONS
Base Technology	 Flash-based processor